

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4414-4385 OF 2002

SWATANTRVIR SAVARKAR PRATISHTHAN, SANGLI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAYAT SHIKSHAN SANSTHA, SATARA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 29/04/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri , Adv
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav , Adv
Mr. S.K. Nandy , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after ensuing summer vacation.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master